Seint Fieoness of Oy
Coethdic Hirrech

RELIGICUS EDUCATION —2022-2023

FIRST SEMESTER, 2022-2023

August 20/21 & August 27/28 Registration, Parish Hall after ALL the Masses

August 27 Saturday . - Catechisis & Aides Meeting, Hall .~ 9:00-11am =

September 11 Sunday Confirmation Prep-High School 10:00am Mass / 1:30pm Famlhes,
K-High School; Sign in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10:00am Mass

September 13 Tuesday Catechesis - i thru 8, Parent Orientation - 5:30-6:45pm

September 18 Catechetical Sunday Comunissioning Service 10:00am Mass
September 20 Tuesday  Catechesis —Kthru 8 ' ©+ . . ' 530-6:45pm.
September 25 Sunday All Families, reserved pews, sign-in 10:00am Mass
September 27 Tuesday = Family Pizza {5:30-6:00pm), Parents Ed, K thru 8, 6:00-6:45pm
October 4 Tuesday Catechesis — K thru 8 5:30- 6 45pm

October 9 Sunday Conﬁrmaﬁon Prep-H:gh School '10:00am Mass [ 1: 30pm :-. Famlhes,
K—ngh School; Sign in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10:00am - Mass :

October 11 Tuesday Catechesis -~ Kthru 8 5:30-6: 45pm
October 18 Tuesday - Catechesis =Kthru8. =~ = = .. - 5:30-6:45pm .
October 23 Sunday All Families, reserved pews, sign-in 10:00am Mass

October 25 Tuesday - - Family Pizza {5:30-6:00pm), Parents Fd, K thri 8, 6:00-6:45pm = . -

November 1 Tuesday ALL SAINTS DAY, NO CLASS, OFFICE CLOSED

November 8 Tuesday . Catechesis ~Kthru8 - - . . . 530-6:45pm . . .

November 13 Sunday Confirmation Prep- H:gh School  10:00am Mass / 1:30pm
Families, K-High School; Sign in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10:00am Mass

November 15 Tuesday  Catechesis =Kthru8 -~ . ..  '5:30-6:45pm
November 22 Tuesday Catechesis — K thru 8 5:30-6; 45pm
November:24 Thursday Thanksg:_v_:y_g Mass o0 -9:00am . ;
November 27 Sunday " All Families, reserved pews, sign-in - . 10 00am Mass -
November 29 Tuesday Family Pizza {5 30-6: {!me) Parents ‘Ed, K thru 8, 6:00-6: 45pm L
December 6 Tuesday ‘Catechesis = Kthru'8 . 0 77 5:30-6:45pm

December 11 Sunday Conf:rmatmn Prep ngh Schaoi - 10: ﬁﬂam ‘Mass / 130pm‘-
Famlhes, K-ngh School Sign'in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10: Dﬂam Mass s

December 13 Tuesday -~ . Catechesis — K thru -8 Santa Clause ' 5:30-6:45pm: -

‘December 24 Saturday Christmas Evé Mass — Nativity Dramg’. Arrwe 3 30pm, 4pm Mass-

‘Décember 25.Sunday -~ Merry Chiistinas! ‘Return to Class on January 10




SECOND SEMESTER, 2022-2023

January 8 Sunday Confirmation Prep-High School 10:30am Mass / 1:45pm
Families, K-High School; Sign in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 18:30am Mass
January 10 Tuesday - Catechasis — K thru'8 . e -5:30-6:45pm

January 14 Soturday  Walk for Human Life - Teens, Chfldren, Famllles 11:00am

January 17 Tuesday =~ Catechesis=Kthru8 . " =0 - 5:30-6:45pm

January 22 Sunday All Families, reserved pews, sugn -in 10:30am Mass
January 24 Tuesday ' Family Pizza {5:30-6:00pm), ‘Parents Ed, K-thru 8, 6:00-6:45pm -
January 31 Tuesday Catechesis ~ K thru 8 5:30-6:45pm
February 7 Tuesday - = Catechesis - K thru 8- i - 5:30-6:45pm -
February 12 Sunday Confirmation Prep- H.-gh School 10:30am Mass / 14Spm
Families, K-High School; Sign in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10:30am Mass
‘February 14 Tuesday Catechesis = K thru 8 Valentine’s Day ~  5:30-6:45pm

February 21 Tuesday  Family Pizza (5: 30 6:00pm), Parents Ed, K thru 8, 6:00-6:45pm

February 22 Ash Wednesday, Lent begins — Families, sign-in 6:15pm in hall, & 6; :30pm Mass

February 26 First Sunday Lent All Families, reserved pews, s;gn-m ©.10:30am  Mass
PARISH LENT MISSION, 1t or 2" weeks of Lent ' LT
February 28 Tuesday Catechesis — K thru 8; First Confession 5:30-6:45pm

March 7 Tuesday - . Catechesis — K thru 8 Confessions for rest of children . 5:30-6:45pm

March 12 Third Sunday of Lent Confirmation Prep-High School 10:30am Mass /1:45pm
Families, K-High School; Sigh in, reserved pews, Pancake Breakfast after 10: 30am Nlass

March 14 Tuesday SPRING BREAK, NO CLASSES

March 21 Tuesday Catechesis ~ Kthru 8, 7“1 & 8“‘ grade Passmn Play 5:30-6:45pm

“March 26 Fifth Sunday of Lent All Families, reserved pews, sign-in = - 10:30am Mass -

March 28 Tuesday Family Pizza (5:30-6:00pm), Parents Ed, K thru 8, 6:00-6:45pm

April 2" Palm Sunday, Holy Week begins All Families, reserved pews, sign-in  10:30am Mass .

April 4 Tuesday Catechesis — Kthru 8 5:20-6:45pm

April 6 . . " Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord’s Supper - ‘Tpm. =

April 7 Good Fr:day-Semce of the Lord’s Passion 3om

April 9 Easter Sunday - Eoster Masses -~ Sat. 8:15pm, Sun.7; 30,9, 10:30, 12noon -

April 11 Tuesday Catechesis — K thru 8 5:30-6:45pm

April 16 Sunday < Conﬁrmatmn Prep-High School, last closs - 10:30am” Mass / L 45pm Bt
Famifies, K-High School Slgn in, reserved pews, . Pancake Breakfast after 10:30am’ Mass
April 18 Tuesday - Catechesis — Kthru 8. S 5i3D-6; 45pm

April 23 Sunday AII Families, reserved pews;: ~10:30am ‘Mass - R
April 25 Tuesday End of Year Family Spaghetti Dinner = all: R E. F"'mllses EAT FREE ' 5: 00-6 Sﬂpm
‘April 29 Saturday “First Holy Communion Retreat = +10:30am-12:30pm
May 2 Tuesday End of the Year Class & Classroom parties 5:30-

6:30pm

“May 7 Sﬁ'ﬁday First Sacrament af Holv Commumon“ 2 Grade 10 Oﬂam Mass




